FY Feedback on institute (SFC)

Question Total Poor | Average | Good | Very | Best | Lowest | Highest | Avg Avg | Avg | Satisfaction
Respondants Good Answer | Answer | Answer | Score | Score | Index
Index | Raw
Admission 686 32 |92 305 |[147 | 110 | Poor Best Very 7out [6.62 |9534%
Procedure Good of 10
Teaching 685 11 43 251 199 [ 181 | Poor Best Very 7out | 745 [98.39%
Faculty Good of 10
Infrastructure | 685 23 71 245 194 (152 | Poor Best Very 7out | 7.11 |96.64 %
and Lab Good of 10
Facility
Class Room 682 43 133 257 137 | 112 | Poor Best Very 6out |6.42 [93.7%
Good of 10
Library 682 19 49 191 | 213 |210 | Poor Best Very 8out [7.6 97.21 %
Good of 10
Gymkhana 683 27 71 238 | 185 [162 | Poor Best Very Tout | 7.12 |96.05%
and Sports Good of 10
Facility
Auditorium 683 13 52 235 | 199 |184 | Poor Best Very Tout |7.43 [98.1%
Facility Good of 10
Administartion | 684 37 95 263 | 167 |122 | Poor Best Very 7Tout | 671 [94.59%
and office Good of 10
facilities
Career 682 15 58 253 |198 | 158 | Poor Best Very 7Tout | 725 |97.8%
Guidance and Good of 10
Counseling
Training and 681 17 58 261 [190 | 155 | Poor Best Very 7out [7.2 97.5%
Placement Good of 10
Cultural 686 13 35 191 | 214 |233 | Poor Best Very 8out | 7.8 98.1 %
Activities Good of 10
Academic 685 19 50 233 | 198 |185 | Poor Best Very Tout | 7.4 97.23 %
Discipline Good of 10
Canteen 683 106 | 135 214 [ 117 (111 | Poor Best Good 6out | 598 |84.48%
Facilitiy of 10
Overall |7.08
Average
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